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控え選手

ニトリ　ＪＤ．ＬＥＡＧＵＥ　２０２３　第１１節、安城ラウンド

 516第2日目 2023年09月09日 第１１節 安城市、デンソーブライトペガサススタジアム

日立サンディーバ デンソーブライトペガサス

坂本　結愛

唐牛　彩名

山口　みどり

ﾊﾝﾅ･ﾌﾘｯﾍﾟﾝ

山内　早織

森山　遥菜

藤森　捺未

女鹿田　千紘

杉浦　穂華

坂本　実桜

堀口　佳乃 高瀬　沙羅 杉本　梨緒 鈴木　未歩

田内　愛絵里 山本　ひなの 佐藤　真咲 長谷川　鈴夏

平田　唯花 ﾃｲﾗｰ･ﾏｸｲﾘﾝ

7

11

15

23

28

33

8

6

9

10

1 3 5 12

13 14 16 17

20 22

5

8

9

6

DP

3

7

2

4

1

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲ

ｶﾛｳｼﾞ ｱﾔﾅ

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ

ﾔﾏｳﾁ ｻｵﾘ

ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾅ

ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾅﾂﾐ

ﾒｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ

ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ﾎﾉｶ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐｵ

ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｶﾉ ﾀｶｾ ｻﾗ ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｵ ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐﾎ

ﾀﾅｲ ｱｶﾘ ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾅﾉ ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｽｽﾞｶ

ﾋﾗﾀ ﾕｲｶ

日立サンディーバ

デンソーブライトペガサス

住友　ゆづき

小島　あみ

川村　莉沙

釼持　祐衣

白石　望美

川畑　瞳

今村　あこ

中村　優花

黒田　菜那

中村　美樹
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ｽﾐﾄﾓ ﾕﾂﾞｷ

ｺｼﾞﾏ ｱﾐ

ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｻ

ｹﾝﾓﾁ ﾕｳｲ

ｼﾗｲｼ ﾉｿﾞﾐ

ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ

ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｱｺ

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｶ

ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ

ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｷ

ﾊﾅｳﾗ ﾋｶﾘ ｷﾖｾ ｻﾗﾗ ﾌﾅﾊｼ ｷｮｳｶ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｴﾐ

ﾂﾎﾞﾉ ﾐｻｷ ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏﾕﾐ

花浦　ひかり 清瀨　紗良羅 舟橋　京花 藤本　恵未

坪野　三咲 近藤　真由美 ｱﾚｸｼｽ･ﾍﾝﾄﾞﾘｰ

4 6 7 11

17 25 99

ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾂﾋﾛ ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾀ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾉﾘﾀｶ ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾂﾋｺ

ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾀﾂｵ ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｷ ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾑﾂﾐ

田中　勝裕 井口　佑太 清水　規高 山口　竜彦

二宮　辰雄 杉本　有希 黒田　睦美

愛知県会場所在地：


